WYOMING CONSTRUCTION COALITION, INC.

IH{! 2014 OFFICERS & BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Josh Carnahan, WCC President Laura Henderson, WCC Administrator

800 Werner Court, Suite 255 e Casper, WY 82601 e PH: (307) 577-6460 e FX: (307) 577-6436

Wyoming Construction JoshC@WeBuildWyoming.org e LauraH@WeBuildWyoming.org ¢ www.WeBuildWyoming.org
Coalition, Inc.
OFFICERS
WCC Chairman WCC Vice Chair WCC Sec./Treasurer Immed. Past Chair
Kevin Cross Pat Allen Anthony Durst Dean Cline
Vaughn's Plumbing & Heating ~ Wyoming Financial AP Wyoming, LLC GW Mechanical, Inc.
1130 Signal Drive Insurance, Inc. 1800 Carey Avenue 3638 Burd Rd.
Rock Springs, WY 82901 400 E. 1st Street 4th Floor PO Box 2392
PH: (307) 362-7550 PO Box 130 Cheyenne, WY 82001 Mills, WY 82644
FX: (307) 362-8721 Casper, WY 82602-0130 PH: (307) 426-4242 PH: (307) 472-1833
kevinc@vphwyo.com PH: (307) 473-3000 FX: (307) 426-4245 FX: (307) 472-2037

Term ends 12/31/2014 FX: 265-3092
pallen@wercs.com
Term ends 12/31/2014

adurst@a-p.com dean@gwmechanical.com

Term ends 12/31/2014

Term ends 12/31/2014

DIRECTORS
Matt Thomas Wes Hayden Jak Peden Hollinger
Mechanical Systems, Inc. Caspar Building Systems, Inc. Engineering Design Associates

1313 W Lincolnway
Cheyenne, WY 82001
PH: (307) 634-7419
FX: (307) 632-6110
matt@msiwyo.com
Term ends 12/31/2015

Scott Ross
Sheet Metal Specialties
1220 East Yellowstone

PO Box 1243

Casper, WY 82601
PH: (307) 472-4305
FX: (307) 577-0766
scott@smsi-wy.com
Term ends 12/31/2014

1975 Old Salt Creek Hwy
Casper, WY 82601-9673

PH: (307) 235-5690

FX: (307) 237-1815
whayden@casparbuildingsystems.com Jak@edaengineering.com
Term ends 12/31/2015

1607 CY Avenue Ste 303
Casper, WY 82604
PH: (307) 266-5033
FX: (307) 234-3805

Term ends 12/31/2014

Bruce Sullivan

S. Conley Sales, Inc.
2161 Coffeen Ave. Suite 403

Sheridan, WY 82801

PH: (307) 675-1161

Fax: (307) 675-1163
bruces@sconleysalesinc.com

Term ends 12/31/2014


http://www.webuildwyoming.org/

800 Werner Court, Suite 255
Casper, WY 82601
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Wyoming Construction
Coalition, Inc.

WYOMING

BUFFALO
Barnum, Inc.

CASPER /EVANSVILLE / MILLS
Anchor Electric, Inc.

Architectural Glazing Contractors
Biggs Electric, LLC

Blueline Rental (formerly Volvo Rents)
Caspar Building Systems, Inc.

CS Consulting, LLC

elLogic

Engineering Design Associates
Ferguson Enterprises, Inc

Greiner Motor Company of Casper
GSG Architecture, P.C.

GW Mechanical

Haselden Wyoming Constructors, LLC
LONG Building Technologies, Inc
Lovelett, Skogen & Associates

Miller Insulation

Pepper Tank & Contracting

Porter, Muirhead, Cornia & Howard
ProTech Electric, Inc.

S/D, Inc.

Sheet Metal Specialties, Inc.

Teton Steel Company

United Rentals

WLC Engineering, Surveying & Planning
Wyoming Financial Insurance, Inc.
Wyoming Plan Service

CHEYENNE

AP Wyoming

Blueline Rental (formerly Volvo Rents)
Climate Control

Doorways of Wyoming

Johnson Controls, Inc.
Mechanical Systems, Inc.

Miller Insulation

Rapid Fire Protection
Tyrrell-Doyle Chevrolet

Wyoming Financial Insurance, Inc.

oDY
Basin Mechanical, Inc.

(%)

DOUGLAS
Greiner Motor Company of Douglas

GILLETTE (307)
Fire Tech LLC 288-0022
Powder River Heating & A/C 682-3009

Updated 08/18/14

JACKSON (307)
Standard Drywall, Inc. 732-0144
LANDER (307)
Spriggs Sheetmetal and Contractors, Inc. 332-4672
LARAMIE (307)
Big Horn Roofing, Inc. 742-5706
Independent Heating & Sheetmetal, Inc. 742-5793
RAWLINS (307)
L.M. Olson, Inc. 324-7151
ROCK SPRINGS (307)
Blueline Rental (formerly Volvo Rents) 634-6070
Mountainland Supply Co. 382-2947
Rock Springs Winlectric Co. 382-9150
Rock Springs Winnelson Co. 382-5730
Plan One / Architects 352-2954
Vaughn’s Plumbing & Heating Co. 362-7550
SHERIDAN (307)
Fletcher Construction Company 672-2457
S. Conley Sales, Inc. 675-1161
Sheridan Winnelson Co. 674-4401
TORRINGTON (307)
Valley Plumbing & Heating 532-7195
COLORADO

elLogic 970-876-5336
Intermountain Electric 303-733-7248

Shyne & Associates
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(701
Clear Creek Plumbing & Heating 483-9030
SOUTH DAKOTA
RAPID CITY (605)
O'Connor Group 348-2033
Rapid Fire Protection 348-2342
SIOUX FALLS
O'Connor Group 336-0333
UTAH

INDON (801

IMS Masonry Inc 796-8420




